
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard/ Reservist

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

1 | 2

Event Report

San Diego
Liberty Station Conference Center
March 6, 2024

245

480

4.3%

13.7%

0.2%

21.6%

60.2%

55.3%

33.8%

0.7%

7.0%

3.2%

24.6%

5.2%

65.2%

5.0%

53.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

78.1%

75.8%

48.5%

69.7%

105-251 3-6

59 1.4

664 15.1

-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event 
-- Promotional support was provided by San Diego Union Tribune, KPBS AM 
News Radio, FOX5 San Diego, Eli Lilly and Company, DAV, US Department 
of Veterans Affairs, Hiring America, General Dynamics Information Tech 
(GDIT), CalVet, and NVBDC 

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here:
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Click here to learn more about the next San Diego event (10/9/24):
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1802/exhibitor_registrations

5 Year Average

91.3%

90.8%

89.9%

94.2%

5 Year Average

84.8%

87.8%

70.4%

85.7%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

1 | 2

Event Report

Great fair.  Candidates are eager to get into the workforce.  Very well 
constructed.   
 
Great location, seemed very well advertised.  No suggestions on 
improvements.  I thought it was a great fair, very well organized, and had 
good potential candidates. 
 
Excellent event for engaging with transitioning military members.  
 
Excellent customer service with the DAV/RM staff.  Well organized and 
good outreach to military community and veterans. 
 
It was a great event. 
 
Well organized, clearly communicated, and candidate pool is 
appropriate per expectations. 
 
Technology was great.  Hospitality was great.  Location was professional. 
 
It is a great event and venue, with excellent employers who focus on the 
veteran as their mission. 
 
It is worth your time. 
 
It's a good set up.  Good work was put in before to create a pretty solid 
group of job seekers.

Very interactive with awesome variety of employers. 
 
If you want exposure to companies and to get your resume out, this is a good 
event. 
 
If you want to secure a position that understands and recognizes military 
members for their work experience in the hiring process, go to an RM 
veterans job fair.  Nobody will be more interested in hiring than those 
companies.   
 
It’s great practice for talking with industry recruiters.  
 
Good opportunity to network and communicate your skills and experience to 
potential employers.  
 
A lot of employers and from many sectors.   
 
Check it out! 
 
This event was incredible and so eye-opening!  Great experience for 
networking and putting yourself out there.   
 
RecruitMilitary is great.   
 
If you want exposure to companies and to get your resume out, this is a good 
event. 
 
Events like this provide hope.

44

A.J.M. Packaging Corporation — Aeyon — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Albertsons — Altec Industries — Amentum — 
Career Development Solutions — Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) — Continental Maritime — Cypher Analytics — Disabled 
American Veterans — Drug Enforcement Administration — Eli Lilly and Company — Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University — 
EnerSys — Enterprise Holdings — FFF Enterprises Inc — First Command Financial Services — General Dynamics Information 
Technology  — Global Information Technology — Heavy Equipment Colleges of America — ICU Technologies — Ipsen Inc. — 
Karl Storz — Kay & Associates Inc. — Los Alamos National Laboratory — Martin Brower — Motorola Solutions Inc. — 
MyComputerCareer — NUCOR — National Oceanic & Atmospheric Admin. — Navy Recruiting Reserve Command — PSA 
Airlines Inc. — Pentagon Force Protection Agency — Remote Imagery Technologies Inc. — Republic Moving & Storage — 
Rotork — San Diego Veterans Coalition — Sonepar USA  — The Boeing Company — The Entrepreneur's Source — 
Transportation Security Administration — Troops into Transportation — Veolia North America LLC  


