San Diego

Liberty Station Conference Center March 6, 2024

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	245
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	480

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	4.3%
Army	13.7%
Coast Guard	0.2%
Marines	21.6%
Navy	60.2%

RANK	
E-5 & below	55.3%
E-6 & above	33.8%
W-1 to W-5	0.7%
0-3 & below	7.0%
0-4 & above	3.2%

STATUS	
Active Duty	24.6%
National Guard/ Reservist	5.2%
Separated	65.2%
Spouse	5.0%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE	53.0%
------------------	-------

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	100.0%	91.3%
ROI	100.0%	90.8%
Likelihood of Participating Again	100.0%	89.9%
Overall Experience	100.0%	94.2%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	78.1%	84.8%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	75.8%	87.8%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	48.5%	70.4%
Overall Experience	69.7%	85.7%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	105-251	3-6
Offers	59	1.4

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	664	15.1

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
- -- Promotional support was provided by San Diego Union Tribune, KPBS AM News Radio, FOX5 San Diego, Eli Lilly and Company, DAV, US Department of Veterans Affairs, Hiring America, General Dynamics Information Tech (GDIT), CalVet, and NVBDC

FUTURE EVENTS

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Click here to learn more about the next San Diego event (10/9/24): $https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1802/exhibitor_registrations$

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so



Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

Great fair. Candidates are eager to get into the workforce. Very well constructed.

Great location, seemed very well advertised. No suggestions on improvements. I thought it was a great fair, very well organized, and had good potential candidates.

Excellent event for engaging with transitioning military members.

Excellent customer service with the DAV/RM staff. Well organized and good outreach to military community and veterans.

It was a great event.

Well organized, clearly communicated, and candidate pool is appropriate per expectations.

Technology was great. Hospitality was great. Location was professional.

It is a great event and venue, with excellent employers who focus on the veteran as their mission.

It is worth your time.

It's a good set up. Good work was put in before to create a pretty solid group of job seekers.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

Very interactive with awesome variety of employers.

If you want exposure to companies and to get your resume out, this is a good event.

If you want to secure a position that understands and recognizes military members for their work experience in the hiring process, go to an RM veterans job fair. Nobody will be more interested in hiring than those companies.

It's great practice for talking with industry recruiters.

Good opportunity to network and communicate your skills and experience to potential employers.

A lot of employers and from many sectors.

Check it out!

This event was incredible and so eye-opening! Great experience for networking and putting yourself out there.

RecruitMilitary is great.

If you want exposure to companies and to get your resume out, this is a good event.

Events like this provide hope.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

44

A.J.M. Packaging Corporation — Aeyon — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Albertsons — Altec Industries — Amentum — Career Development Solutions — Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) — Continental Maritime — Cypher Analytics — Disabled American Veterans — Drug Enforcement Administration — Eli Lilly and Company — Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University — EnerSys — Enterprise Holdings — FFF Enterprises Inc — First Command Financial Services — General Dynamics Information Technology — Global Information Technology — Heavy Equipment Colleges of America — ICU Technologies — Ipsen Inc. — Karl Storz — Kay & Associates Inc. — Los Alamos National Laboratory — Martin Brower — Motorola Solutions Inc. — MyComputerCareer — NUCOR — National Oceanic & Atmospheric Admin. — Navy Recruiting Reserve Command — PSA Airlines Inc. — Pentagon Force Protection Agency — Remote Imagery Technologies Inc. — Republic Moving & Storage — Rotork — San Diego Veterans Coalition — Sonepar USA — The Boeing Company — The Entrepreneur's Source — Transportation Security Administration — Troops into Transportation — Veolia North America LLC